

\$~74

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CONT.CAS(C) 244/2014

AJIT SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr. Shashwata Pandey, Adv.

versus

S K SRIVASTAVA

..... Respondent

Through : Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC,
GNCTD (Civil).

SI Amit Kumar, PS Burari.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

22.01.2016

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 23rd February, 2016.

By order

Court Master

JANUARY 22, 2016/dk