



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 244/2014 & CM No.6694/2014**

AJIT SINGH Petitioner
Through: Mr. Anuj Chauhan, Advocate.

Versus

S K SRIVASTAVA Respondent
Through: Mr. Naushad Ahmad Khan, ASC with
Mr. Zahid Hanid and Ms. Manish Chauhan,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **29.03.2019**

Re-notify on 08.08.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J.

MARCH 29, 2019

sb