

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 244/2014 & CM APPL. 6694/2014**
AJIT SINGH Petitioner
Through Mr. Deepanjan Dutta, Adv.

versus

S K SRIVASTAVA Respondent
Through Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC
(CIVIL), GNCTD.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv. for R-6.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **14.02.2020**

CONT.CAS(C) 244/2014 & CM APPL. 6694/2014 (for direction)

List on 05.08.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

FEBRUARY 14, 2020

acm