



\$~102

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 244/2014 & CM APPL. 6694/2014**

AJIT SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Deepanjan Dutta, Advocate

versus

S K SRIVASTAVA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Jyoti Nambiar, Advocate for R-6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

18.04.2022

It is already 5:00 PM.

List on 18.11.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 18, 2022

Rahul